9/18/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
403 EVANS
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$415.08

$143.81

$558.89

$558.89

Drawer

$5.32

$5.32

$5.32

$564.21

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($391.97) ($48.00) 106
($19.94) ($5.00) 8
($411.91) ($53.00) 114
($411.91) ($53.00) 114
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($139.53) $0.00 24
($139.53) $0.00 24
($139.53) $0.00 24
($551.44) ($53.00) 138

Handle Net Handle
$855.05 $807.05
$168.75 $163.75
$1,023.80 $970.80
$1,023.80 $970.80
Handle Net Handle
$144.85 $144.85
$144.85 $144.85
$144.85 $144.85
$1,168.65 $1,115.65

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



