Drawer Report By Satellite

Q.	/1	Q	12	Λ	1	۵
7/		α	1/	w		7

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 403 EVANS	\$415.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$391.97)	<u>ORace</u> (\$48.00)	106	\$855.05	\$807.05	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$143.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.94)	(\$5.00)	8	\$168.75	\$163.75	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1026	\$558.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$411.91)	(\$53.00)	114	\$1,023.80	\$970.80	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$558.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$411.91)	(\$53.00)	114	\$1,023.80	\$970.80	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$5.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$139.53)	\$0.00	24	\$144.85	\$144.85	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$5.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$139.53)	\$0.00	24	\$144.85	\$144.85	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$5.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$139.53)	\$0.00	24	\$144.85	\$144.85	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$564.21			(\$551.44)	(\$53.00)	138	\$1,168.65	\$1,115.65		